Data Sheet
Spirent C50
Spirent TestCenter on C50 Appliance
The Spirent C50 Multi-Speed Performance 100/50/40/25/10/1GbE Appliance
combines Spirent’s industry-leading Layer 2–3 traffic generation and analysis
with powerful network emulation and application layer protocols for emulating
a wide range of device types, users and protocols. The C50 delivers the highest

Power 115 V—230 V, 50/60 Hz–750 W
Supported applications Spirent TestCenter Graphical User Interface & supported APIs
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
C50 4-port 10/1 G SFP+ Layer 2–3 & 2544 Starter Kit C50-KIT-04-START
C50 8-port 10/1 G SFP+ Layer 2–3 & 2544 Starter Kit C50-KIT-06-START
C50 16-port FX2 10/100/1000 Ethernet SFP, Layer 2-3 & 2544 Starter Kit C50-KIT-15-START
C50 8-port FX2 10/100/1000 Ethernet SFP NIC, 4-port FX2 10/1G Ethernet SFP+ NIC, Layer 2-3 & 2544 Starter Kit C50-KIT-18-START
C50 4-port DX3 Multispeed 100/50/40/25/10G QSFP28, Layer 2-3 & 2544 Starter Kit C50-KIT-21-START
C50 8-port FX2 10/100/1000 Ethernet SFP NIC and HW Timing C50-KIT-22-START
C50 2-port DX3 100/50/40/25/10 QSFP28, 4-port FX2 10/1G SFP+ C50-KIT-23-START
C50 4-port 1G (SFP), 8-port 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M Copper C50-KIT-25-START
A full complement of Spirent protocol and test packages are available with perpetual and subscription licensing options.
Please contact your Spirent sales representative to select the right option for your test needs.